
Competition Results  

Competition: Venue: Date
South West Regional Final 2024 Under 15 Girls Torbay LC 9 Mar 2024
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Devon    668    543     70     55

2 Dorset    636    531     50     55

3 Avon    634    504     60     70



Athlete Results

Competition: Venue: Date
South West Regional Final 2024 Under 15 Girls Torbay LC 9 Mar 2024
Ranking BibNo Athlete Team Score 2LR 4LR S SB SLJ VJ

1 104 Charlotte Doney Devon                  148 48  50  50  
2= 108 Sophia Ingham Devon                  142  50 44  48  
2= 112 Bethany Smith Dorset                 142 48  46   48
4 113 Lucy Smith Dorset                 141 43   48  50
5 98 Emily Leathwood Avon                   136 48   46  42
6 106 Lauren Booker Devon                  133 43   50  40
7 97 Florence Thomas Avon                   128  41  41 46  
8 111 Mali Ballingall Dorset                 126  46  38 42  
9 115 Iris Jones Dorset                 122  48 38  36  

10 99 Maddie Winter Avon                   121 39  36   46
11 107 Millie Westwood Devon                  120  36 40   44
12 103 Mairi Carver Brown Avon                   119  44  41 34  
13 116 Olivia Jones Dorset                 118 34  48   36
14 100 Delilah Powell Avon                   117 39  34  44  
15 105 Isabelle Doney Devon                  116  38  44  34
16 101 Isla McQueen Avon                   114  34 42   38
17 109 Zoe Capel Devon                  110 36   36 38  
18 114 Charlotte Merralls Dorset                 81  41   40  

19= 102 Julia Kapuscinska Avon                   0       
19= 110 Ella Holmes Devon                  0       
19= 117 Ella Reece Dorset                 0       
19= 156 Vismaya Vijaya Avon                   0       



Team Results Avon (red)

Competition: Venue: Date
South West Regional Final 2024 Under 15 Girls Torbay LC 9 Mar 2024
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Devon    668    543     70     55

2 Dorset    636    531     50     55

3 Avon    634    504     60     70

 Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
 97 Florence Thomas 4LR 49.3 49.3 5= 41
 97 Florence Thomas SB 71 71 5= 41
 97 Florence Thomas SLJ 2.14 2.12 2.27 2.27 3 46
 98 Emily Leathwood 2LR 23.1 23.1 1= 48
 98 Emily Leathwood SB 74 74 3 46
 98 Emily Leathwood VJ 44 47 47 47 5 42
 99 Maddie Winter 2LR 23.8 23.8 6= 39
 99 Maddie Winter S 0.00 0.00 4.85 4.85 8 36
 99 Maddie Winter VJ 50 50 51 51 3 46
 100 Delilah Powell 2LR 23.8 23.8 6= 39
 100 Delilah Powell S 0.00 4.72 4.83 4.83 9 34
 100 Delilah Powell SLJ 2.13 2.21 2.20 2.21 4 44
 101 Isla McQueen 4LR 52.1 52.1 9 34
 101 Isla McQueen S 7.32 6.82 6.94 7.32 5 42
 101 Isla McQueen VJ 41 43 41 43 7 38
 103 Mairi Carver Brown 4LR 49.0 49.0 4 44
 103 Mairi Carver Brown SB 71 71 5= 41
 103 Mairi Carver Brown SLJ 1.72 1.72 1.54 1.72 9 34
 103 Mairi Carver Brown VJ 0 0 0 0



Team Results Devon (maroon)

Competition: Venue: Date
South West Regional Final 2024 Under 15 Girls Torbay LC 9 Mar 2024
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Devon    668    543     70     55

2 Dorset    636    531     50     55

3 Avon    634    504     60     70

 Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
 104 Charlotte Doney 2LR 23.1 23.1 1= 48
 104 Charlotte Doney S 8.80 6.69 8.53 8.80 1 50
 104 Charlotte Doney SLJ 2.30 2.33 2.26 2.33 1 50
 105 Isabelle Doney 4LR 49.5 49.5 7 38
 105 Isabelle Doney SB 73 73 4 44
 105 Isabelle Doney VJ 32 31 31 32 9 34
 106 Lauren Booker 2LR 23.2 23.2 4= 43
 106 Lauren Booker SB 83 83 1 50
 106 Lauren Booker VJ 46 45 46 46 6 40
 107 Millie Westwood 4LR 50.0 50.0 8 36
 107 Millie Westwood S 7.23 7.14 7.29 7.29 6 40
 107 Millie Westwood VJ 48 47 48 48 4 44
 108 Sophia Ingham 4LR 47.3 47.3 1 50
 108 Sophia Ingham S 7.61 7.65 7.21 7.65 4 44
 108 Sophia Ingham SLJ 2.29 2.29 2.29 2.29 2 48
 109 Zoe Capel 2LR 24.0 24.0 8 36
 109 Zoe Capel SB 62 62 8 36
 109 Zoe Capel SLJ 2.01 1.98 2.02 2.02 7 38



Team Results Dorset (green)

Competition: Venue: Date
South West Regional Final 2024 Under 15 Girls Torbay LC 9 Mar 2024
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Devon    668    543     70     55

2 Dorset    636    531     50     55

3 Avon    634    504     60     70

 Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
 111 Mali Ballingall 4LR 48.4 48.4 3 46
 111 Mali Ballingall SB 67 67 7 38
 111 Mali Ballingall SLJ 2.05 2.18 2.05 2.18 5 42
 112 Bethany Smith 2LR 23.1 23.1 1= 48
 112 Bethany Smith S 7.97 7.51 8.01 8.01 3 46
 112 Bethany Smith VJ 52 54 53 54 2 48
 113 Lucy Smith 2LR 23.2 23.2 4= 43
 113 Lucy Smith SB 79 79 2 48
 113 Lucy Smith VJ 53 53 484 484 1 50
 114 Charlotte Merralls 4LR 49.3 49.3 5= 41
 114 Charlotte Merralls SLJ 2.02 2.00 2.07 2.07 6 40
 115 Iris Jones 4LR 47.8 47.8 2 48
 115 Iris Jones S 5.29 0.00 5.21 5.29 7 38
 115 Iris Jones SLJ 1.78 1.82 1.83 1.83 8 36
 116 Olivia Jones 2LR 25.0 25.0 9 34
 116 Olivia Jones S 7.71 8.17 7.89 8.17 2 48
 116 Olivia Jones VJ 41 41 0 41 8 36
 117 Ella Reece S 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00



Results Sheet 2 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
South West Regional Final 2024 Under 15 Girls Torbay LC 9 Mar 2024

Ranking  Team Colour BibNo  Name Best Points

1= Avon Red 98  Emily Leathwood 23.1       48
1= Devon Maroon 104  Charlotte Doney 23.1       48
1= Dorset Green 112  Bethany Smith 23.1       48
4= Devon Maroon 106  Lauren Booker 23.2       43
4= Dorset Green 113  Lucy Smith 23.2       43
6= Avon Red 99  Maddie Winter 23.8       39
6= Avon Red 100  Delilah Powell 23.8       39
8 Devon Maroon 109  Zoe Capel 24.0       36
9 Dorset Green 116  Olivia Jones 25.0       34



Results Sheet 4 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
South West Regional Final 2024 Under 15 Girls Torbay LC 9 Mar 2024

Ranking  Team Colour BibNo  Name Best Points

1 Devon Maroon 108  Sophia Ingham 47.3       50
2 Dorset Green 115  Iris Jones 47.8       48
3 Dorset Green 111  Mali Ballingall 48.4       46
4 Avon Red 103  Mairi Carver Brown 49.0       44

5= Avon Red 97  Florence Thomas 49.3       41
5= Dorset Green 114  Charlotte Merralls 49.3       41
7 Devon Maroon 105  Isabelle Doney 49.5       38
8 Devon Maroon 107  Millie Westwood 50.0       36
9 Avon Red 101  Isla McQueen 52.1       34



Results Sheet 8 Lap Paarlauf

Competition: Venue: Date
South West Regional Final 2024 Under 15 Girls Torbay LC 9 Mar 2024

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 02 Devon Maroon 0.0 1:34.6 1:34.6     70.0
2 01 Avon Red 0.0 1:35.2 1:35.2     60.0
3 03 Dorset Green 0.0 1:36.7 1:36.7     50.0



Results Sheet 4 x 2 Lap Relay

Competition: Venue: Date
South West Regional Final 2024 Under 15 Girls Torbay LC 9 Mar 2024

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 01 Avon Red 0.0 1:33.5 1:33.5     70.0
2= 02 Devon Maroon 0.0 1:33.6 1:33.6     55.0
2= 03 Dorset Green 0.0 1:33.6 1:33.6     55.0



Results Sheet Shot

Competition: Venue: Date
South West Regional Final 2024 Under 15 Girls Torbay LC 9 Mar 2024

Ranking  Team Colour BibNo  Name Best Points

1 Devon Maroon 104  Charlotte Doney 8.80       50
2 Dorset Green 116  Olivia Jones 8.17       48
3 Dorset Green 112  Bethany Smith 8.01       46
4 Devon Maroon 108  Sophia Ingham 7.65       44
5 Avon Red 101  Isla McQueen 7.32       42
6 Devon Maroon 107  Millie Westwood 7.29       40
7 Dorset Green 115  Iris Jones 5.29       38
8 Avon Red 99  Maddie Winter 4.85       36
9 Avon Red 100  Delilah Powell 4.83       34

Dorset Green 117  Ella Reece 0.00        0



Results Sheet Speed Bounce

Competition: Venue: Date
South West Regional Final 2024 Under 15 Girls Torbay LC 9 Mar 2024

Ranking  Team Colour BibNo  Name Total Points

1 Devon Maroon 106  Lauren Booker 83       50
2 Dorset Green 113  Lucy Smith 79       48
3 Avon Red 98  Emily Leathwood 74       46
4 Devon Maroon 105  Isabelle Doney 73       44

5= Avon Red 97  Florence Thomas 71       41
5= Avon Red 103  Mairi Carver Brown 71       41
7 Dorset Green 111  Mali Ballingall 67       38
8 Devon Maroon 109  Zoe Capel 62       36



Results Sheet Standing Long Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
South West Regional Final 2024 Under 15 Girls Torbay LC 9 Mar 2024

Ranking  Team Colour BibNo  Name Best Points

1 Devon Maroon 104  Charlotte Doney 2.33       50
2 Devon Maroon 108  Sophia Ingham 2.29       48
3 Avon Red 97  Florence Thomas 2.27       46
4 Avon Red 100  Delilah Powell 2.21       44
5 Dorset Green 111  Mali Ballingall 2.18       42
6 Dorset Green 114  Charlotte Merralls 2.07       40
7 Devon Maroon 109  Zoe Capel 2.02       38
8 Dorset Green 115  Iris Jones 1.83       36
9 Avon Red 103  Mairi Carver Brown 1.72       34



Results Sheet Vertical Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
South West Regional Final 2024 Under 15 Girls Torbay LC 9 Mar 2024

Ranking  Team Colour BibNo  Name Best Points

1 Dorset Green 113  Lucy Smith 484       50
2 Dorset Green 112  Bethany Smith 54       48
3 Avon Red 99  Maddie Winter 51       46
4 Devon Maroon 107  Millie Westwood 48       44
5 Avon Red 98  Emily Leathwood 47       42
6 Devon Maroon 106  Lauren Booker 46       40
7 Avon Red 101  Isla McQueen 43       38
8 Dorset Green 116  Olivia Jones 41       36
9 Devon Maroon 105  Isabelle Doney 32       34

Avon Red 103  Mairi Carver Brown 0        0


